\ P
KIN

MEN SINGLES RESULTS

Place

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Bowler Name

Aaron Althoff
Greg Silva

Ryan Scott

Van Do

Jernell Latonio
Kirk Althoff

Bob Beheler
Adam knowlton
Clayton Benham
Matt Kovaschetz
Maurice Williams
Van Eiseman
Michael Lomartire
Ed Finn

Manny Gonzalez
Loui Arnold
Dave Anderson
John Knox

John Winchester
PJ Stout

Matt Bothman
John Burke

Kyle Pollard
Mike Thomas
Chris Baumann
Jim Hall

Santos Rivera
John Quinata
Micah McNeal
David Lambert
Loui Arnold
Jerry Comeau
Michael McAnulty
Loui Arnold
Bruce Tennyson
Eric Kwon

John Quinata
Mike Thomas
Paul Soto
Richard Anderson
Gary Lenox

Bob Carmen
Dan Tiede

Will Wilson
Santos Rivera
Bryan Mower
Kyle Saunders
Dave Anderson
Mickey Abraham
Ed Stafford
Patrick DeLeon
Brian Blackman
Robert Trommels
Phil Jackson

Ed Neff

Alex Henderson
Eddie Paciano
Dwayne Leighty
Brian Kaneshige
Dylan Mehl

Rick Bunch

Jeff Otis

Rick Bunch

Ron Butcher
Brian Kaneshige
Vince Greget
Stephen Yamasaki
Phil Wilber

Dan Burford
Randy Wilkins
Terry Donovan
Larry Hill
Spencer McCue
Jacob Noffsinger
Rick Roberts
Terry Boley
John Marchette
Jim Hall

Kevin Clayton
Gerry Lawerence
Connor Jackley
Robert Wigren
Vern Belayeu
Brad Webb
Richard Anderson
Brian Vigil
Nathan Wetherald
Nathan Beheler
Phil Jackson

Nic Irvin

Larry Hill

Berine Boat

Art Lindquist
Kyle Rulis
Donald Hendrix
Jason Roberts
Aaron Moore

Ty Stark

Brian Yustin

Desi Gomes

Ken Moorhead
Kevin McGee
Andrew Olson
Jesse Hope

Alex Dinger
Jerry Sievert
Randy Wilkins
Ron Makinson
Jerry Comeau
Connor Jackley
Mark Wexler
Gary Hill

Gary Hill

Mike Thomas
Brian Kaneshige
Terry Donovan

GPINS SWEEPER
2,000

PRIZE FUND

Score

737
734
733
733
730
728
725
725
723
722
720
717
714
713
712
711
708
707
705
703
703
701
700
700
700
699
699
697
697
695
692
691
691
690
690
689
689
688
688
686
686
683
683
682
682
680
679
677
674
674
673
672
672
671
670
669
669
669
668
668
667
665
664
662
662
661
661
660
659
656
654
654
649
649
648
645
642
640
636
635
634
634
632
631
631
631
630
629
629
628
625
624
622
621
620
620
618
618
617
614
610
606
602
599
595
595
586
585
584
583
580
578
550
529
527
476

League

Vegas Rollers

Cedar Hills Men
Sunsetters

Vegas or Bust
Mixmasters

Vegas Rollers

Vegas Bound
Thursday HH
Monday Niters
Cedar Hills Men
Sundowners
Sunsetters

Vegas Dreamers
Vegas Mixed

Vegas Bound

Vegas Dreamers
Surviviors

Vegas Rollers
Practice

Tuesday HH
Wednesday HH
Vegas Mixed
Tuesday HH

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Vegas Rollers

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Cedar Hills Men
Vegas Dreamers
Sandbaggers

Vegas Mixed

Vegas Dreamers
Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Vegas Mixed

Vegas Dreamers
Vegas Dreamers
Vegas or Bust

Vegas Dreamers
Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Thursday HH

Vegas Dreamers
Vegas Bound

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Practice

Vegas or Bust

Cedar Hills Men
Vegas Bound
Practice

Surviviors

Vegas Dreamers
Mixmasters
Sunsetters
Sundowners

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Sunsetters
Surviviors
Sandbaggers
Sandbaggers

Cedar Hills Men
Surviviors

Vegas or Bust
Surviviors

Vegas or Bust
Surviviors

Monday Niters
Surviviors
Sunsetters
Surviviors

Vegas or Bust
Mixmasters
Surviviors

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Wednesday HH
Monday Niters
Sunsetters

Cedar Hills Men
Sunsetters

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Vegas Bound

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Cedar Hills Men
Vegas Rollers
Sundowners

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Vegas Dreamers
Vegas Mixed
Practice

Vegas Bound
Sunsetters

Vegas Dreamers
Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Vegas Dreamers
Tuesday HH
Sundowners

Vegas Mixed
Thursday HH

Vegas Rollers

Vegas Rollers

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Practice

Sunsetters
Sundowners

Vegas Bound

Vegas Rollers
Sunsetters

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Surviviors

Cedar Hills Men

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Vegas Rollers
Sundowners

Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Roy Weber Sr Mixed
Surviviors

Roy Weber Sr Mixed

FINAL STANDINGS

Squad Bowled

N U NN W R ONNNNUOUOODORE OONNOOODOOOENUUIUEWOoOONNOGDUIWNOUI WOUNRERERERPOUDERREPENUUEOROORONRRENUOVUNNOGO OO WRNOUOONNEREREOOOONOUWNNOGOUOOONNNRERENOODOOOPROWOWNOGOOONEREOODEREROOONWUNORKROOUOE O UV O



