SINGLES RESULTS		PRIZ	UUU ZE FUND	FINAL STANDINGS
Place	Bowler Name	Score	League	Squad Bowled
1 2	Brian Kaneshige Jeff Kaneshige	795 791	Surviviors Surviviors	1 1
3	Ed Finn Rees Orth	788 788	Vegas Mixed Roy Weber Sr Mixed	5 7
5	Dan Monroe Jim Boley	783 782	Vegas or Bust Cedar Hill Men	1 1
7 8	Connor Jackley Ashton Yamasaki	775 770	Vegas Rollers Practice	1 8
9	Dan McElliott Michael Leon	762 762	Vegas Dreamers Roy Weber Sr Mixed	3 7
11 12	Robert Douglas Howie Atkinson	753 752	635 Scratch Cedar Hills Men	, 5 8
13	Aaron Althoff	746	Vegas Rollers	6
14	Geoff Mower Jeff Bothman	742	Vegas Bound	6
15		742	Wednesday HH	8
16 17	Steve Chesnik Aaron Althoff	739 737	Sunset Senior Pioneers Vegas Rollers	3 1
18	Greg Silva	734	Cedar Hills Men	8
19	Ryan Scott	733	Sunsetters	5
20	Van Do	733	Vegas or Bust	6
21	Jernell Latonio	730	Mixmasters	1
22	Kirk Althoff	728	Vegas Rollers	6
23	Bob Beheler	725	Vegas Bound	5
24	Adam knowlton	725	Thursday HH	8
25	Clayton Benham	723	Monday Niters	1
26	Matt Kovaschetz	722	Cedar Hills Men	6
27	Maurice Williams	720	Sundowners	2
28	Van Eiseman	717	Sunsetters	5
29	Michael Lomartire	714	Vegas Dreamers	3
30	Ed Finn	713	Vegas Mixed	2
31	Manny Gonzalez	712	Vegas Bound	6
32	Loui Arnold	711	Vegas Dreamers	8
33	Dave Anderson	708	Surviviors	1
34	John Knox	707	Vegas Rollers	6
35	John Winchester	705	Practice	1
36	PJ Stout	703	Tuesday HH	2
37	Matt Bothman	703	Wednesday HH	8
38	John Burke	701	Vegas Mixed	8
39	Kyle Pollard	700	Tuesday HH	2
40	Mike Thomas	700	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	3
41	Chris Baumann	700	Vegas Rollers	
42	Jim Hall	699	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	3
43	Santos Rivera	699	Cedar Hills Men	6
44	John Quinata	697	Vegas Dreamers	4
45	Micah McNeal	697		6
46	David Lambert	695	Sandbaggers Vegas Mixed	8
47 48	Loui Arnold Jerry Comeau	692 691	Vegas Dreamers Roy Weber Sr Mixed	7 1
49	Michael McAnulty	691	Vegas Mixed	2 2
50	Loui Arnold	690	Vegas Dreamers	
51	Bruce Tennyson	690	Vegas Dreamers	2
52	Eric Kwon	689	Vegas or Bust	6
53	John Quinata	689	Vegas Dreamers	8
54	Mike Thomas	688	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	5
55	Paul Soto	688	Thursday HH	8
56	Richard Anderson	686	Vegas Dreamers	2
57	Gary Lenox	686	Vegas Bound	7
58	Bob Carmen	683	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	3
59	Dan Tiede	683	Practice	5
60	Will Wilson	682	Vegas or Bust	7
61	Santos Rivera	682	Cedar Hills Men	8
62	Bryan Mower	680	Vegas Bound	6
63	Kyle Saunders	679	Practice	1
64	Dave Anderson	677	Surviviors	2
65	Mickey Abraham	674	Vegas Dreamers	2
66	Ed Stafford	674	Mixmasters	8
67	Patrick DeLeon	673	Sunsetters	5
68	Brian Blackman	672	Sundowners	2
69	Robert Trommels	672	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	3
70	Phil Jackson	671	Sunsetters	5
71	Ed Neff	670	Surviviors	5
72	Alex Henderson	669	Sandbaggers	5
73	Eddie Paciano	669	Sandbaggers	5
74	Dwayne Leighty	669	Cedar Hills Men	7
75	Brian Kaneshige	668	Surviviors	2
76	Dylan Mehl	668	Vegas or Bust	
77	Rick Bunch	667	Surviviors	2
78	Jeff Otis	665	Vegas or Bust	1
79 80	Rick Bunch Ron Butcher	664 662	Surviviors Monday Niters	1 2
81 82	Brian Kaneshige Vince Greget	662 661	Surviviors Sunsetters	8 1
83 84	Stephen Yamasaki Phil Wilber	661 660	Surviviors	8
85	Dan Burford	659	Vegas or Bust Mixmasters	1 8
86 87	Randy Wilkins Terry Donovan	656 654	Surviviors Roy Weber Sr Mixed	1 5
88 89	Larry Hill Spencer McCue	654 649	Roy Weber Sr Mixed Wednesday HH	7 1
90	Jacob Noffsinger	649	Monday Niters	1
91	Rick Roberts	648	Sunsetters	5
92 93	Terry Boley John Marchette	645 642	Cedar Hills Men Sunsetters	1 1
94	Jim Hall	640	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	2 5
95	Kevin Clayton	636	Vegas Bound	
96	Gerry Lawerence	635	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	3
97	Connor Jackley	634	Cedar Hills Men	5
98	Robert Wigren	634	Vegas Rollers	6
99	Vern Belayeu	632	Sundowners	2
100	Brad Webb	631	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	3
101	Richard Anderson	631	Vegas Dreamers	5
102	Brian Vigil	631	Vegas Mixed	8
103	Nathan Wetherald	630	Practice	2
104	Nathan Beheler	629	Vegas Bound	2
105	Phil Jackson	629	Sunsetters	8
106	Nic Irvin	628	Vegas Dreamers	3
107	Larry Hill	625	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	5
108	Berine Boat	624	Vegas Dreamers	5
109	Art Lindquist	622	Tuesday HH	2
110	Kyle Rulis	621	Sundowners	1
111	Donald Hendrix	620	Vegas Mixed	8
112	Jason Roberts	620	Thursday HH	8
113	Aaron Moore	618	Vegas Rollers	6
114	Ty Stark	618	Vegas Rollers	6
115	Brian Yustin	617	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	2
116	Desi Gomes	614	Practice	2
117	Ken Moorhead	610	Sunsetters	8
118	Kevin McGee	606	Sundowners	1
119	Andrew Olson	602	Vegas Bound	6
120 121	Jesse Hope Alex Dinger	599 595	Vegas Bodila Vegas Rollers Sunsetters	6 5
122 123	Jerry Sievert Randy Wilkins	595 586	Roy Weber Sr Mixed Surviviors	7 2
124	Ron Makinson	585	Cedar Hills Men Roy Weber Sr Mixed	7
125	Jerry Comeau	584		7
126 127	Connor Jackley Mark Wexler	583 580	Vegas Rollers Sundowners	6 1
128	Gary Hill	578	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	3
129	Gary Hill	550	Roy Weber Sr Mixed	7

Roy Weber Sr Mixed

Roy Weber Sr Mixed

Surviviors

529

527

476

130

131

132

Mike Thomas

Brian Kaneshige

Terry Donovan

7 7

5

7